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Managers 
Melissa Kerley and Jazmine Kilpatrick 

Greta Gibson LeeAnna Lott Sara Coats JR Brown 
greta.gibson@lgfcu.org leeanna.lott@lgfcu.org sara.coats@lgfcu.org jr.brown@lgfcu.org 
828.712.8895 980.297.4163 919.996.9056 910.750.6017 

April Hatley Carl Clark Tanika Floyd Krissy Dubovec 
april.hatley@lgfcu.org carl.clark@lgfcu.org tanika.floyd@lgfcu.org krissy.dubovec@lgfcu.org 
828.575.6547 704.280.1015 919.665.8879 919.215.9981 
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